Gullwing_GL13_LED 03/19 page 1 of 5
1.  Available 120-277V.
2   Not available with Retrofit Kits (GL13-RK).
3.  Available 120 or 277V only.
4.  Luminaire door frame and optic assembly provided standard with
clear tempered glass lens.
5.  Voltage must be specified.
6.  Not available with 480V.

12.  SW option is not available with any other control options with the
exception of SW-MRI motion response options.
Ordering guide Example: GL13-APD-1-4-70LA-6435-NW-120-BRP-LF
Prefix Controls Mounting
Optical
System 4 Wattage LED Color Voltage Finish Options
GL13
13" Gullwing LED
Luminaire
Constant Wattage
GL13-RK
13" Gullwing LED
Retrofit Kit
-
Gullwing Standard Luminaire
GL13-DIM
13" Gullwing LED with 0-10V
Dimming
GL13-APD 1
13" Gullwing LED with Automatic
Profile Dimming
GL13-MRI 2,3
13" Gullwing LED with Motion
Response at 50% Low (luminaire
mounted sensor)
GL13-APD-MRI 2,3
13" Gullwing LED with APD with
Motion Response Override
(luminaire mounted sensor)
Network system (SiteWise)
SW             Integral module 3,12
SW-MRI   Luminaire mounted motion
response option
1
Single
2
2 @ 180°
2@90
2 @ 90°
3
3@90°
3@120
3@120°
4
4@90°
W
Wall Mount,
Recessed
J-Box
WS
Wall Mount,
Surface
Conduit
2
Type 2
3
Type 3
4
Type 4
5
Type 5
70LA-6435
64 LEDs, 350mA
85LA-8035
80 LEDs, 350mA
105LA-6453
64 LEDs, 530mA
NW
Neutral White
4000K,
70  min. CRI
CW
Cool White